

Name: **Tom Crowley APHA Member ID Number:** 8042605 Spouse's Name: Marilyn Crowley Address (USA & Canada - please add state or province on 2nd address line): **Email Address:** tom.crowley12@gmail.com **Phone Number:** 507-767-4784 **Education:** MBA University of St Thomas Sr Consultant for Gundersen St Elizabeth Hospital **Professional Employment:** and Clinics Past President of the Wabasha Kellogg Chamber of Commerce **Non-Equine Honors and Recognition:** Past President of the Wabasha Rotary Club Past President of the Minnesota office of Rural Health Chair of the Board of the Winona National Bank

APHA Involvement :	Currently serve on the APHA nominating and leadership development committee Currently serve on the APH Foundation Past President of the APH Foundation Currently serve on the APHA Judges Committee APHA Judge
Other Horse Involvement:	Breeder, Trainer, Exhibitor and owner of APHA Champions
Memberships Held:	APHA lifetime member AQHA lifetime member NRHA member MPHA member NRCHA member
Equine Awards:	Have raised and trained several APHA Horses Skip A Teddy APHA CHAMPION
Service & Experience:	
Why do you want to be and APHA State Director?:	To continue to promote the American Paint Horse Breed